SEB S.A.

SEB S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000121709

Overview

2024/09/03 21:49:56

Price
91.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.92% (-0.85)

FR0000121709

SK

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

5,091 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

91.25 EUR (50)
91.55 EUR (50)
92.80 EUR
92.80 EUR
91.20 EUR
92.05 EUR
93.05 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179570,215775402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121709&ID_NOTATION=195823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121709&ID_NOTATION=195823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03a99c8df136af13b91148a0dfdb6782821159b8d68e1f7334d3d2f25264ebad&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a0fe3d9b0cc38c6d9&time=1725480640&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5e66f67b616e8f454e0c89498126a2fbd03cc934efc3d23d45f53c697e9caee&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0d9bc9c8c5a0473d&time=1725480640&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1edf285196038eaf4f3a9569f4bc6619705a1a88ab2317834e49f1e810a1b55f&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0bc71be5086823de2&time=1725480640&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1426ba13e342ebb29c11083cac1776c47b1ba839c03d39e1ccc9b34d8cc2cdf9&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35b6a1c3477d1f4b1&time=1725480640&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3c0c692a115f6d95ecdd83fd6e31ea0a6fe0e877b032fcb704227c2eb22b23c&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=04a71d5cf39cc2447&time=1725480640&tool=RSC

SEB S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 21:49:56

Price

91.20 EUR

Difference © -092%(-0.85)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000121709
Symbol SK
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,091 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 91.25 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 91.55 EUR (50)
Open 92.80 EUR
High 92.80 EUR
Low 91.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 92.05 EUR
VWAP 93.05 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -17.52% -8.77% -33.15%
Perf (abs.) -19.55 -8.85 -45.65
Beta 1.29 1.10 0.88
Volatility 28.79 28.41 30.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SEB S.A.
Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

Time

15:30

20:56

15318

17:25

Price

93.10 EUR

91.75 EUR

92.85 EUR

92.05 EUR

92.65 EUR (14
91.43 EUR (7

103.36 EUR (3

104.03 EUR (5

119.30 EUR (2024/03/28
86.40 EUR (2024/08/05
119.30 EUR (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
84.75 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.00 3
0.00 8
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306670216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41632099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18208

SEB S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
08/29

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

17:30

21:49

18:26

17:36

08:11

21:50

92.525 EUR

91.20 EUR

103.165 USD

92.00 EUR

93.10 EUR

91.35 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18207

SEB S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

q

SEB

Contact Details
SEB SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thierry de La Tour
dSArtaise

Nathalie Lomon

Stanislas De
Gramont

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thierry Arnaud de la
Tour d'Artaise

Anne Guérin

Aude de Vassart
Bertrand Finet
Brigitte Forestier
Caroline Chevalley
Catherine Pourre
Damarys Braida
Jean-Pierre Duprieu
Jérébme Lescure
Laurent Henry

Nora Bey

Thierry Lescure

William Gairard

Yseulys Costes

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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